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Pegel Unter sulzbach
Ereignis81, HQ 42

Niederschlag [mm/Tag]

N-Summe: 67,7 mm
Scheitelabfluss: 38,42 m3/s

Q Ereignisbeginn: 2,38 m3s
Ereignisdauer: 111  std.
Abflussbeiwert: 24 %
max. N-intensitat: 67,7 mm/Tg
Vorfeuchte: mittel
Wetterlage:

Niederschlagsverteilung

EZG Pegel Untersulzbach

L]
e isser

A
_I:I“-.I mnir)

unter 64,50
64,8 - 66,6
bbb - 63,4
63,4 - 70,2
02-72,0
720-73,8
73,8-75,6
Tae-774
Fr4-79,2
7a2,2-581,0
al,0-582,8
82,8 - 84,6
4,6 - 56,4
86,4 - 85,2
88,2 - 90,0
a0,0-91,8
91,5-95,6
93,6 -95,4
95,4 - 97,2
97,2 -99,0
dber 99,00




